
8
.7

5
0
"

0.571"

0.623"

1.148"

45

45
#2

0
.3

9
3
"

0
.5

5
3
"

P
ro

fi
le

 S
p

ec
if

ic
a

ti
o

n
A

tt
en

ti
o

n
:

__
__

__
__

__
__

_

C
u

st
o

m
er

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
P

ar
t 

#
   

  
   

   
   

   
   

 S
p

ec
ie

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 D

im
en

si
o

n
s 

   
  
   

   
   

   
   

   
 N

o
te

s

   
   

   
   

   
 

R
ev

is
ed

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

  A
p

p
ro

v
al

 S
ig

n
at

u
re

   
   

   
   

  

M
W

3
-3

0
5

3
9

1
-1

/8
" 

x 
8
-3

/4
"


	Page 1

